Elmos Semiconductor AG                        Info Sheet  QM-No.: 25IS0150E.01
This document contains information on a pre-production product. Elmos Semiconductor AG reserves the right to change specifications and information herein without notice.
12/8x Low-Side Relay Driver with Constant Holding Current E520.02/08
Preliminary Information - Feb 18, 2016
Features
Applications
Typical Application Circuit
 � 12 high current outputs (RDS

ble. For fast time-to-market Elmos provides demo-boards as
well as design-in support.
Ordering Information
Ordering-No.: Features Package
E52002A05E control 12 low-side
switched relays
SOIC28
E52002A61C control 12 low-side
switched relays
QFN32L5
E52008A62C control 8 low-side
switched relays
QFN20L5
E52008A61C control 8 low-side
switched relays
QFN32L5
E52008A55E control 8 low-side
switched relays
SOIC20
External
µC
Interface
Overtemp.
detection
E520.02, E520.08
** E520.02 only
**
VDD VBAT_SenseVDD
DVBAT
CVBAT